Wiltshire County ASA - County Champs - Organization License
Wilts Championships LD - 2026 - 17/01/2026 to 24/01/2026
Psych Sheet - LD 800m Marlborough

Event 40 Mixed 11 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Harris, Imogen W11 THAW 12:44.27
2 Lovell, Amabel w12 SWDwW 12:15.38
3 Parker, Cole M13 SWDW 12:09.59
4 Mckoy, Ezzy W12 SWDW 12:09.06
5 Marchington, Holly W11 SwWDwW 11:40.53
6  Shepard, Isaac M12 SWDW 11:40.29
7 Maynard, Parker M14 SWDW 11:38.54
8 Stather, Elise W13 SWDW 11:38.35
9 Stather, Toby M11 SWDW 11:37.40
10 Parker, Ethan M13 THAW 11:36.81
11  Feline, Henry M14 Swindon 11:36.58
12 Nagar, Sumo M12 SWDW 11:36.38
13 Dugenia, Ronnel Paulo M14 THAW 11:29.69
14 Bennett, Pippa A W13 WAMW-SW 11:29.26
15 Brien, Bethany W13 THAW 11:26.47
16 Wilson, Paige W13 MARW 11:22.77
17  Briers, Elsie W14 MARW 11:18.06
18 Boulton, Jack M12 SWDW 11:15.37
19 Romain, Joel M15 BOAW 11:14.20
20 Hibbard, Ida W14 BOAW 11:09.84
21 Hibbard, Abe M15 BOAW 11:09.14
22 Salmon, Morgan M14 THAW 11:05.98
23 Penny, Emily W13 Ca4 11:05.89
24 Armstrong, Robyn W15 CHIW 11:03.50
25 Dommett, Oscar M15 BOAW 11:03.25
26  Doel, Thomas M14 THAW 11:00.41
27 Porton, Olivia W15 SwWDwW 10:58.93
28 Bennett, Evie A W16 WAMW-SW 10:57.93
29 Dule, Grace W13 SWDW 10:55.34
30 Miller, Phoebe W13 Swindon 10:53.63
31 Thomas, Isabella W16 CHIW 10:53.58
32 Stanford-Jason, Matthew M13 SASW 10:53.03
33 Marchington, Maisie W14 SWDW 10:52.06
34 Edwards, Elsie W16 Corsham Asc 10:47.18
35  Young, Joel M15 CHIW 10:42.76
36 Crowley, Oscar M15 SWDW 10:40.63
37 Emmett, Ed M24 Corsham Asc 10:37.98
38 Milward, Joey M15 SASW 10:37.20
39 Foster, Eloise W19 SWDW 10:34.54
40  Smith, Rebecca W47 BOAW 10:32.75
41 Applegate, Erin W15 SASW 10:30.30
42 Hillier, Caitlyn W16 SWDW 10:24.74
43  Stewart, Tom M16 CHIW 10:23.21
44  Kerley, Esme W18 SWDW 10:19.24
45 Matthews, Harriet W14 SWDW 10:17.41
46  Sprawson, Thomas M17 Swindon 10:17.11
47  Sumner, Emilie W15 TROW 10:16.41
48 Grigas, Domas M14 THAW 10:11.54
49 Hamlett, Olivia W16 SWDW 10:11.03
50 Brayshaw, Evie W14 SWDW 10:10.21
51 Berry, Evelyn W15 CHIW 10:09.56
52 Lewis, Oliver M18 Otters 10:05.49
53  Brentnall, Hugo M15 Swindon 10:05.45
54  Watts, Riley M15 SWDW 9:58.03
55 Briers, Isaac M16 MARW 9:50.93
56 Hazell, Lily W17 SWDW 9:44.39
57 Owens, Harry M14 SWDW 9:43.70
58 Kerley, Phoebe W15 SWDW 9:43.50
59  Primmer, Liam M19 Durrington 9:39.30

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Newton, Josh
Enstone, Archie
Kane, Evan
Paton, Max
Burton, Jacob
Dunn, Elijah
Jenks, Gethin
Symons, Ozzy
Owen, Charlie
Workman, Alfie
Parker-Minty, Theo

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 1

M16
M18
M16
M17
M16
M15
M16
M17
M17
M17
M18

SWDW
Corsham Asc
SWDW
SWDW
SWDW
SWDW
SWDW
SWDW
SWDW
SWDW
SASW

9:38.24
9:35.61
9:34.18
9:22.22
9:22.07
9:17.86
9:15.65
9:15.57
9:12.84
9:05.86
8:44.01



