

Wilts Championships LD - 2026 - 17/01/2026 to 24/01/2026

Psych Sheet - LD 800m Marlborough

Event 40 Mixed 11 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Name	Age	Team	Seed Time					
1	Harris, Imogen	W11	THAW	12:44.27	60	Newton, Josh	M16 SWDW	9:38.24
2	Lovell, Amabel	W12	SWDW	12:15.38	61	Enstone, Archie	M18 Corsham Asc	9:35.61
3	Parker, Cole	M13	SWDW	12:09.59	62	Kane, Evan	M16 SWDW	9:34.18
4	Mckoy, Ezzy	W12	SWDW	12:09.06	63	Paton, Max	M17 SWDW	9:22.22
5	Marchington, Holly	W11	SWDW	11:40.53	64	Burton, Jacob	M16 SWDW	9:22.07
6	Shepard, Isaac	M12	SWDW	11:40.29	65	Dunn, Elijah	M15 SWDW	9:17.86
7	Maynard, Parker	M14	SWDW	11:38.54	66	Jenks, Gethin	M16 SWDW	9:15.65
8	Stather, Elise	W13	SWDW	11:38.35	67	Symons, Ozzy	M17 SWDW	9:15.57
9	Stather, Toby	M11	SWDW	11:37.40	68	Owen, Charlie	M17 SWDW	9:12.84
10	Parker, Ethan	M13	THAW	11:36.81	69	Workman, Alfie	M17 SWDW	9:05.86
11	Feline, Henry	M14	Swindon	11:36.58	70	Parker-Minty, Theo	M18 SASW	8:44.01
12	Nagar, Sumo	M12	SWDW	11:36.38				
13	Dugenia, Ronnel Paulo	M14	THAW	11:29.69				
14	Bennett, Pippa A	W13	WAMW-SW	11:29.26				
15	Brien, Bethany	W13	THAW	11:26.47				
16	Wilson, Paige	W13	MARW	11:22.77				
17	Briers, Elsie	W14	MARW	11:18.06				
18	Boulton, Jack	M12	SWDW	11:15.37				
19	Romain, Joel	M15	BOAW	11:14.20				
20	Hibbard, Ida	W14	BOAW	11:09.84				
21	Hibbard, Abe	M15	BOAW	11:09.14				
22	Salmon, Morgan	M14	THAW	11:05.98				
23	Penny, Emily	W13	Ca4	11:05.89				
24	Armstrong, Robyn	W15	CHIW	11:03.50				
25	Dommett, Oscar	M15	BOAW	11:03.25				
26	Doel, Thomas	M14	THAW	11:00.41				
27	Porton, Olivia	W15	SWDW	10:58.93				
28	Bennett, Evie A	W16	WAMW-SW	10:57.93				
29	Dule, Grace	W13	SWDW	10:55.34				
30	Miller, Phoebe	W13	Swindon	10:53.63				
31	Thomas, Isabella	W16	CHIW	10:53.58				
32	Stanford-Jason, Matthew	M13	SASW	10:53.03				
33	Marchington, Maisie	W14	SWDW	10:52.06				
34	Edwards, Elsie	W16	Corsham Asc	10:47.18				
35	Young, Joel	M15	CHIW	10:42.76				
36	Crowley, Oscar	M15	SWDW	10:40.63				
37	Emmett, Ed	M24	Corsham Asc	10:37.98				
38	Milward, Joey	M15	SASW	10:37.20				
39	Foster, Eloise	W19	SWDW	10:34.54				
40	Smith, Rebecca	W47	BOAW	10:32.75				
41	Applegate, Erin	W15	SASW	10:30.30				
42	Hillier, Caitlyn	W16	SWDW	10:24.74				
43	Stewart, Tom	M16	CHIW	10:23.21				
44	Kerley, Esme	W18	SWDW	10:19.24				
45	Matthews, Harriet	W14	SWDW	10:17.41				
46	Sprawson, Thomas	M17	Swindon	10:17.11				
47	Sumner, Emilie	W15	TROW	10:16.41				
48	Grigas, Domas	M14	THAW	10:11.54				
49	Hamlett, Olivia	W16	SWDW	10:11.03				
50	Brayshaw, Evie	W14	SWDW	10:10.21				
51	Berry, Evelyn	W15	CHIW	10:09.56				
52	Lewis, Oliver	M18	Otters	10:05.49				
53	Brentnall, Hugo	M15	Swindon	10:05.45				
54	Watts, Riley	M15	SWDW	9:58.03				
55	Briers, Isaac	M16	MARW	9:50.93				
56	Hazell, Lily	W17	SWDW	9:44.39				
57	Owens, Harry	M14	SWDW	9:43.70				
58	Kerley, Phoebe	W15	SWDW	9:43.50				
59	Primmer, Liam	M19	Durrington	9:39.30				